APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Ankeny City Hall Council Chambers Renovation Project
‘ chy Contractor: Trinity Construction Group
— A n keny Address: 204 SW 2nd Street - Des Moines, |IA 50309
Finance Budget Code: 991.3991.4413 Finance Project # 991.4413
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 7535 PO #
Original Contract Date: December 2, 2019 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting: 06/15/2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 4
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: May 1, 2020 Through: May 31, 2020
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 318,000.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ 8,730.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 326,730.00
Total completed and stored to date: ) 162,368.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 8,118.40
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 154,249.60
Less previous applications for payment: $ 85,346.10
SUBTOTAL 3 68,903.50
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ =
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 68,903.50
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 172,480.40
Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 30.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due

Construction Contractgr Approval: Trinity Construction Group

Firm N ne _
Teor—— b7/2020
Signalure 7 - Ll Date
Engineer/ Consultant Approva/ SVPA Architects Inc.
Firm Name
o@m:t < 05.27.2020
Sfgnalufe Dale
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
Signature Date
Submit to: Paul Moritz P.E. - Assistant City Manager
E-mail: pmoritz@Ankenylowa.gov Phone: (515) 965-6420 Fax: (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 5/27/2020


karen
Bob


100°€59'60L$ %v. v [00°2£2°96% 006/9'1€$  [00'296'+9$  |00°068'602$ V101 ¥O Iv1014NS
00°050°L$ 00°050°}$ SapeYS MOPUIM JaII0Y €1 ¥ZZ 1
00°205°}$ - [ 00°205°L$ 9oy Kipune @ yieg 191101 (008201
00°50v'2$ - ) - 00'50%'2$ abeubig JenaT |euoisuawid|6LyL0L
00°'6+5$ | 00°6¥5$ $90JASQ UONEdUNUSPI|00¥ L0} |
0080.°L$ %2685 |000S¥'2$ | [ 000S¥'2$  [00'85L¥$ Bunuied|00066
00'G€0'/$ 00'GE0°L$ Bunadie) i1 |c1896
00°080°L$ I o L ] ~ |o0080°1$ $311055300Y g 35EQ JUAIISAY|€ | G596
000SL'€$  |%€s€eL [0o00SL'88 ~ |oooszes | [o0006°L1LS sbuiiad a|lL [e21SN0OY|£Z1G6
00'005'8$ [ ) ) - ~ |o0005°8% BuitL{000€6
00°002$ %9L'/6 |00058'9% ) 000001'2$  |000S2'v$  |00°0S0°L$ Buiysiuid preog wnsdAo|00626
00G/2'€$ %95 ¥8  |00'629'02$ | 00005'€$  |00'GZL'ZL$  [000S¥'¥2$ | Buiweid[ejop jeInonaS-UON|9LZZE
00°00L°1$ B ) | ~ |oo00L1$ __ Wit MOPUIM "Udiv|0Z/88 |
00'620°2$ [ ~ |o0°s202$ Buizeio|00088
00°050°02$ 1 B 00'050°02$ ) auempleH|00 /8
00°002°22$ - ) 00°002°22$ mopuip Buiplis “sisey-1aIng|£59G8
00°00€'9$ ] I 00°00€°9% SI/EM UIBLIND "Wl PaZeI|¢ L vy8
006.2v$ | ] - - 006.2%S $100Q POOM UsNId|9L¥ 18
%00°001 |00°09€'+$ ) o 0009€'v$  [0009€'¥S saweld [eJoN MOIIH (€1} 18
00'G20'1$ %6187 |00°000°1$ ) 00°005$ 00005$  [00'G.0T$ siueless juior| 00262
00'0Z€°02$ %€9'LE  [00°00¥°6$ ~ |o000t'6$ __ 00'02.'62$ _ I HOMPOOM “YoJy JOUSIUI[€Z0F9
00'092% %8%'1L6 [00°06.°C$ ) 000SZ1$  [000¥S'L$ 00°050'€$ Knuadied ybnox|00019
|%00°00L |00°0S88 | ~ |ooosgs  [oo0s8s | suopesuqed [e19N| 00055
~ |%00°001 |00°00¥C$ 00°00%'2$ 0000¥'2$ Kuosep auois 1580002+
[ %0000} |00°006'+2$ 00002°1$ 0000.'€2$  [00°006'%2$ ~ uomowsq anpdes|Live |
00°€61$ %c0'6L [00°22.$ 00G.L$ 00'255$ 00026$ - saneS ‘dwaL |6l Ly
00'058$ %0006 [00°0S9°'L$ i 00°00¥'C$ 00052'G$ 00°005'8$ | wewdbeuep 3loid|00LEL |
%00'00L [00°GEV'ES 00'GE¥'ES 00 GEF'ES puog juswhed g aduewIopad| 00z
(9-0) | H (4+3+0) 9 4 3 a o) a v
HSINI4 OL % 31vd 0L d3¥0LS | SIVIYILVIN uonesj|ddy suojjed||ddy INTvA 'ON
JONVIVE aNV @3137dNOD TVIOL|  @3¥OLS Sy L snoisig a31NaaHoS MHOM 40 NOILdI¥OSId | Wall
a3L37dINOD AHOM
10'82081 Jaguwnp jo3lold $,108)yoly ‘Aidde Aew sway aul| 10} abRUIBIS) 9|GBLEA 919YM S}DOBJIUOY) UO | UWN|OD asn
02/1€/S 0] pouad “Jej|op }saleau ay} 0} pajels ale sjunowe _>>O_wn suolje|ngel uj
02/82/S  :8jeq uonedyddy ‘Payoepe s| uonesyua paubis S, 4O LOVHINOD
14 :JaquinN uones)iddy Bulureluoo ‘| NIIWAVYA HO4 FLVYOIHILYID ANV NOILYDIINddVY
s3ovd ¢ 40 z 39vd 133HS NOILVNNIINOD




00'Z9€'v9l$ %6967 100°89€°291% 00°0€6°2/$ 00'8£8'68% 00°0£/2°'92€$ VLOL HO Iv10149NS
00'€59'601$ %, 9% |00°/£2'96% 00'G/9°LES 00'29G'¥9% 00'068'G02$ ¢ 39vd - 1v1014ns
00'60Z'¥S$ %ELPS |00 1LE1'99% 00°G58°0v$ 00'9.2'G2$ 00°0¥8'021$ 39Vd INIFHIND - v10189nS
00'1.5'9% %0L'¥C 0095128 00°0£9% 00'925°L$ 00'0€.'8% L 00
00°622°0€$ %vEe 0¥ |00°6LL°0C$ 006/¥'8Ll$  |00°00€CS 00005°19$ Aundag pue seiswed (000082
00°056'2% %Z2'¢6 |00°0GP'GES 00'062'GL$ 00°002°'02% 00°00¥'8€$ [BJL198{3|000092
00°009% %l¥'26 [00°00€'2$ - 00°005°9% 00'008$ 00°006°.$ ~ OVYAH|0000€T
00°098°cL$ %vL'€ |000S¥$ 00°05+$ 00'0LE VLS butquinid|00002z
(9-2) 1 H (4+3+@) © 4 3 a o) ] v
HSINI4 OL % J1va 0L A340l1S | SIVIYILYIN uoneo||ddy suopeol|ddy INIVA ‘ON
JONVYIvE ANV Q3131dN0D TV10l| a3I¥olLs syl snoinald a3ana3Hos NHOM 40 NOILdI¥OS3a W3l
a3131dNoOD MHOM
10’8081 Jaqunp 193loid s,108MYdly ‘Aidde Aew sway sul| Jo} abeule}al 8|geLBA 818UM SIOBIIUOT) UO | uwn|o9 asn
0¢2/1E/S 0] pouad ‘Jej|op }saleau sy} 0] pajels ale sjunowe 'mojeq suonenge; uj
02/8¢2/S  :3jeq uoneolddy ‘Paydeye si uonesyag paubls §HO1IVHINOD
14 “J8quinN uoneoiiddy Buiuigluoo ‘I NJWAYA HO4 F1vDI4ILYTD ANV NOILYOITddY
S39Vvd ¢ 40 € 3oVvd 133HS NOILVNNILNOD




